
  First Quarter 2025
  Financial Reports



 1st Qtr FINANCIAL DASHBOARD
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Cash Reserves: $7,032,783 $8,845,988 $4,492,319 $6,047,858 $6,526,022
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GROVE FIELD 1ST QTR FINANCIAL DASHBOARD

Q1-21 Q1-22 Q1-23 Q1-24 Q1-25
Revenues $151,252 $171,629 $171,363 $150,629 $202,550
Expenditures $124,387 $103,596 $127,717 $95,848 $168,749
Net Income $26,865 $68,033 $43,647 $54,781 $33,801
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Income Statement 

Q1-21 Q1-22 Q1-23 Q1-24 Q1-25
Tiedowns $516 $281 $315 $1,580 $2,020
Hangar Revenue $88,040 $95,671 $99,773 $103,870 $113,167
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Budget vs Actual Expenses
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2016 2017 2018 2019 2020 2021 2022 2023 2024 2025
1st Qtr 4,011 3,471 5,329 5,890 7,782 12,025 11,247 9,736 5,359 14,308
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PARKER'S LANDING MARINA 1ST QTR FINANCIAL DASHBOARD

Q1-21 Q1-22 Q1-23 Q1-24 Q1-25
Revenues $214,461 $229,132 $239,087 $245,598 $258,520
Expenditures $143,085 $156,378 $182,389 $146,945 $175,070
Net Income $71,376 $72,753 $56,698 $98,653 $83,450
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Income Statement 

Q1-21 Q1-22 Q1-23 Q1-24 Q1-25
Boat Moorage $151,048 $170,568 $178,428 $189,818 $198,567
Waverunner Moorage $4,421 $6,602 $7,270 $7,200 $5,806
Overnight Moorage $1,176 $271 $274 $185 $220
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97%

98%

98%

99%

99%

100%

100%

101%

1st Qtr Occupancy

2021 2022 2023 2024 2025
1st Qtr $5,854 $8,367 $7,111 $6,835 $6,205
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I/P REAL ESTATE 1ST QTR FINANCIAL DASHBOARD

Acres
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Industrial Buildings                               
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Actual Spent

$952,607
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Q1-21 Q1-22 Q1-23 Q1-24 Q1-25
Revenues $667,006 $710,961 $784,801 $863,081 $952,607
Expenditures $277,759 $315,942 $371,402 $383,722 $480,073
Net Income $389,248 $395,018 $413,398 $479,359 $472,534

 $-

 $200,000

 $400,000

 $600,000

 $800,000

 $1,000,000

 $1,200,000

Income Statement

2021 2022 2023 2024 2025
Vancouver 2.6% 2.6% 3.7% 5.8% 5.4%
Portland 5.3% 3.8% 3.6% 4.9% 6.4%
PoCW 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 2.6% 0.0%

-1.0%

0.0%

1.0%

2.0%

3.0%

4.0%

5.0%

6.0%

7.0%

Industrial Vacancy

Land Lease
15%

Spur Track 
Lease
0.2%

Bldg Lease
84%

Misc
0.7%

IP Revenue Distribution



PARKS - TRAILS 1ST QTR FINANCIAL DASHBOARD
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Q1-21 Q1-22 Q1-23 Q1-24 Q1-25
Revenues $- $5,450 $2,150 $2,825 $1,400
Expenditures $44,410 $24,604 $35,654 $40,669 $43,421
Net Income $(44,410) $(19,154) $(33,504) $(37,844) $(42,021)
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Port of Camas-Washougal
Highlights

5 Year Trend Data
1st Qtr 2025 Compared to

1st Qtr 2021 thru 2024

CASH Q1-25 Q1-24 Q1-23 Q1-22 Q1-21
Cash 6,526,022$      6,047,858$      4,492,319$      8,845,988$      7,032,783$      

OPERATING REVENUE Q1-25 Q1-24 Q1-23 Q1-22 Q1-21
Airport (1) 202,550$         150,629$         171,363$         171,629$         151,252$         
Marina 258,520           245,598           239,087           229,132           214,461           
Real Estate/IP 952,607           863,081           784,801           710,961           667,006           
Parks 1,400               2,825               2,150               5,450               -                  
General & Administrative 11,507             10,649             12,801             14,150             -                  

   Total operating revenue 1,426,584$      1,272,781$      1,210,202$      1,131,321$      1,032,719$      

OPERATING EXPENSE & G&A Q1-25 Q1-24 Q1-23 Q1-22 Q1-21
Airport (1) 168,749$         95,848$           127,717$         103,596$         124,387$         
Marina 175,070           146,945           182,389           156,378           143,085           
Real Estate/IP 480,073           383,722           371,402           315,942           277,759           
Parks 43,421             40,669             35,654             24,604             44,410             
General & Administrative 538,350           448,743           377,777           295,445           277,813           

   Total operating expense 1,405,663$      1,115,926$      1,094,939$      895,966$         867,454$         

NET OPERATING INCOME (LOSS) 20,921$           156,855$         115,263$         235,356$         165,265$         

NON-OPERATING REVENUE & EXPENSE
Q1-25 Q1-24 Q1-23 Q1-22 Q1-21

Tax revenue 278,236$         275,579$         240,256$         261,553$         271,954$         
Investment income (2) 41,888             46,602             7,590               14,664             17,978             
Principal & Interest expense (3) (207,725)          (208,381)          (209,038)          (130,550)          (131,206)          
All other (4) (367,435)          781,802$         (1,701,696)$     (867,650)$        (125,706)$        
   Total non-op net revenue (255,036)$        895,601$         (1,662,888)$     (721,983)$        33,020$           

NET INCOME (LOSS) Q1-25 Q1-24 Q1-23 Q1-22 Q1-21
(234,115)$        1,052,456$      (1,547,625)$     (486,627)$        198,284$         

(1) 2025 - large increase in fuel sales
(2) 2024-2025 Interest rates around 4.5%
(3) CERB loan payments - Bldg 20 beginning 2023
(4) Grants less Capital project expenditures



Port of Camas-Washougal
Highlights

5 Year Trend Data
1st Qtr 2025 Compared to

1st Qtr 2021 thru 2024

AIRPORT Q1-25 Q1-24 Q1-23 Q1-22 Q1-21
Revenues:

Hangar rental 115,187$         105,450           99,773             95,671             88,040             
Residential rentals 9,270               9,000               8,700               8,200               7,800               
All other revenue 6,337               7,926               6,930               6,429               4,782               
Fuel sales (1) 71,756             28,253             55,960             61,328             50,630             
Total Revenues: 202,550           150,629           171,363           171,629           151,252           

Expenditures:
Fuel costs (2) (87,910) (33,244) (75,756) (35,452) (52,698)
Insurance 0 0 0 0
Payroll (3) (50,804) (44,729) (39,212) (60,084) (61,311)
Maintenance (6,404) (2,775) (2,011) (932) (2,373)
Utilities (7,008) (5,764) (4,926) (5,161) (5,254)
Outside services (4,291) (3,752) (898) (1,107) (1,805)
Fire System Monitoring (4) (1,562) (1,562) (1,366) 0 0
Marketing & Advertising 0 (118) 0 0 (35)
All other operating expense (10,770) (3,904) (3,548) (861) (912)
Total Expenditures: 168,749 95,848 127,717 103,596 124,387

Net Operating Income: 33,801$           54,781$           43,647$           68,033$           26,865$           

(1) 2024 - Flyit's Mogas truck operational, 2025 large increase in fuel sales
(2) 2025 - 3 fuel deliveries in 1st quarter
(3) Includes payroll allocation from GA to operations
(4) 2021-2022 - billing not received until 2nd Quarter



Port of Camas-Washougal
Highlights

5 Year Trend Data
1st Qtr 2025 Compared to

1st Qtr 2021 thru 2024

MARINA Q1-25 Q1-24 Q1-23 Q1-22 Q1-21
Revenues:

Marina fees 204,593$         197,203$         185,972$         177,441$         166,419$         
Launch ramp tickets 980                  910                  861                  1,267               1,106               
Launch ramp permits 5,225               5,925               6,250               7,100               4,748               
Electricity revenue 6,125               5,906               6,845               6,475               6,063               
All other revenue 37,579             32,273             33,393             30,173             30,825             
Fuel sales 4,018               3,381               5,766               6,675               5,299               
Total Revenues: 258,520           245,598           239,087           229,132           214,461           

Expenditures:
Fuel costs (1) (7,037) (207) (33,100) (329) (283)
Payroll (2) (135,708) (116,840) (129,092) (129,881) (121,340)
Insurance 0 0 0 0 0
Maintenance (13,260) (3,317) (2,024) (7,753) (5,635)
Utilities (9,953) (13,016) (11,824) (11,454) (12,551)
Supplies (2,758) (6,834) (3,530) (4,988) (1,120)
All other operating expense (6,354) (6,730) (2,819) (1,973) (2,156)
Total Expenditures: 175,070 146,945 182,389 156,378 143,085

Net Operating Income: 83,450$           98,653$           56,698$           72,753$           71,376$           

(1) 2023 - 89 Octane purchase, 2025 - diesel purchase
(2) Includes payroll allocation from GA to operations



Port of Camas-Washougal
Highlights

5 Year Trend Data
1st Qtr 2025 Compared to

1st Qtr 2021 thru 2024

REAL ESTATE/IP Q1-25 Q1-24 Q1-23 Q1-22 Q1-21
Revenues: 952,607$         863,081$         784,801$         710,961$         667,006$         

Expenditures:
Payroll (1) (356,501) (310,902) (300,394) (264,024) (217,735)
Insurance 0 0 0 0 0
Maintenance (Grounds) (2) (19,273) (6,500) (13,910) (13,018) (5,272)
Maintenance (Levee) (2) (33,109) (5,809) (4,077) (9,116) (12,143)
Maintenance (Structures) (11,140) (16,077) (6,694) (7,050) (7,730)
Maintenance (Pumps) 0 0 0 (401) 0
Maintenance (Equipment) (4,636) (1,440) (953) (2,805) (516)
Maintenance (Rail) 0 (633) (36) (375) 0
Utilities (16,887) (12,251) (10,068) (12,190) (9,075)
Outside services (3) (20,304) (443) (395) (316) (255)
All other operating expense (4) (18,223) (29,666) (34,876) (6,648) (25,032)
Total Expenditures: 480,073 383,722 371,402 315,942 277,759

Net Operating Income: 472,534$         479,359$         413,398$         395,018$         389,248$         

(1) Includes payroll allocation from GA to operations
(2) 2024's Weed control service - invoices not received until Jan 2025
(3) 2025 - Annual Fire & Backflow Inspections
(4) 2023 - DOR audit, 2022 - Fire protection monitoring bill not received until 2nd Qtr



Port of Camas-Washougal
Highlights

5 Year Trend Data
1st Qtr 2025 Compared to

1st Qtr 2021 thru 2024

PARKS Q1-25 Q1-24 Q1-23 Q1-22 Q1-21
Revenues: (1) 1,400$             2,825$             2,150$             5,450$             -$                

Expenditures:
Payroll (2) (30,446) (34,394) (24,306) (15,056) (29,496)
Outside services (683) (683) 0 (683) (683)
Marketing 0 0 0 0 0
Supplies (275) (1,097) (6) (254) (895)
Janitorial 0 0 (1,763) 0 0
Utilities (3) (4,643) (2,883) (3,270) (6,233) (2,535)
Insurance 0 0 0 0 0
Maintenance (structures) 0 0 0 0 (356)
Maintenance (grounds) (4) (6,856) (1,153) (4,779) (1,830) (9,531)
Maintenance (equipment) (519) (459) (1,529) (548) (915)
Total Expenditures: 43,422 40,669 35,654 24,604 44,410

Net Operating Income (Loss): (42,022)$          (37,844)$          (33,504)$          (19,154)$          (44,410)$          
(1) 2020 - Eliminated fees for using parks, 2022 - Reinstated fees for parks and 2 Adopt-a-bench purchases
(2) Includes payroll allocation from GA to operations
(3) 2022 - water leak at Washougal Waterfront Park
(4) 2021 Weed control and bark dust for all parks, 2024's Weed control service - invoices not received until Jan 2025



Port of Camas-Washougal
Highlights

5 Year Trend Data
1st Qtr 2025 Compared to

1st Qtr 2021 thru 2024

GENERAL & ADMIN Q1-25 Q1-24 Q1-23 Q1-22 Q1-21
Revenues:

Sponsorship Revenues (1) 11,300$           10,440$           12,801$           14,150$           -$                
EV Charing stations 207$                209                  -                  -                  -                  
Total Revenues: 11,507$           10,649$           12,801$           14,150$           -$                

Expenditures:
Permanent employees (2) 146,878 148,224 138,338 99,422 89,679
Benefits & payroll taxes (2) 118,000 84,914 75,748 49,491 49,797
Commissioner compensation 17,408 16,442 14,414 14,286 13,646
Commissioner benefits 14,286 8,223 11,612 10,946 10,655
Utilities 6,944 4,600 4,298 4,605 4,295
Legal Fees 10,149 12,108 14,258 6,328 12,514
Outside Services (3) 56,522 15,356 1,770 2,071 9,901
Marketing & Advertising 7,066 15,779 13,187 6,962 9,624
Concerts in the Park (1) 3,250 5,000 1,500 3,560 0
IT Supplies & Services (4) 59,913 43,763 30,662 24,941 24,943
Memberships and dues 29,059 32,904 32,004 28,262 27,457
All other expenses 68,875 61,431 39,987 44,571 25,301
Total Expenditures: 538,350 448,743$         377,777$         295,445$         277,813$         

Net G&A Expense (526,843)$        (438,094)$        (364,976)$        (281,295)$        (277,813)$        

(1) 2022 - Events return!, 2021 - No events planned for 2021 due to COVID-19
(2) Includes payroll allocation from GA to operations
(3) 2025 - Strategic Plan
(4) Most annual license renewals beginning of the year



Port of Camas-Washougal
POC Net Income
As of March 31, 2025
As of Date: 03/31/2025
 
 Year Ending
 12/31/2025
 Operating Budget v2 Actual Ratio
  Net Income       
    Revenue             
      Operating Revenue                   
        Total Airport Revenues                         
          Hangar Rentals 346,752$                           86,703$                          25 %
          Tiedown Rentals 6,407$                               2,020$                            32 %
          AP-1 Rental 32,714$                             7,931$                            24 %
          Immelman Hangars Land Lease 16,926$                             18,533$                          109 %
          AP-5 and AP-6 residential rentals 36,600$                             9,270$                            25 %
          Electrical Fees 20,628$                             5,157$                            25 %
          All other AP operating revenue 4,500$                               1,180$                            26 %
          Fuel revenue 250,000$                           71,756$                          29 %
        Total Airport Revenues 714,527$                           202,550$                        28 %
        Total Marina Revenues                         
          Moorage fees 896,872$                           198,567$                        22 %
          Overnight Moorage -$                                   220$                               0 %
          Commerical Dockage -$                                   -$                               0 %
          Waverunner fees 30,391$                             5,806$                            19 %
          Set up fees 4,000$                               1,250$                            31 %
          LR tickets 70,000$                             6,205$                            9 %
          Electricity revenue 25,790$                             6,125$                            24 %
         Property Resources (Puffin Café) 6,114$                               3,433$                            56 %
          Dolphin Yacht Club 24,120$                             6,000$                            25 %
          Riverside Marine/Lifestyle Wake 80,640$                             20,160$                          25 %
          Boathouse Revenue 24,090$                             -$                                
          All other MA operating revenue 42,312$                             6,736$                            16 %
          Fuel revenue 315,000$                           4,018$                            1 %
        Total Marina Revenues 1,519,329$                        258,520$                        17 %
        Total Real Estate/IP Revenues                         
          IP Ground leases 582,003$                           143,984$                        25 %
          IP spur track leases 7,380$                               1,845$                            25 %
          Bldg 3 - Kemira 140,070$                           35,188$                          25 %
          Bldg 4 - Elwell 128,067$                           31,700$                          25 %
          Bldg 5 - MJ Glass Productions 66,495$                             16,500$                          25 %
          Bldg 6 - Kemira 216,882$                           54,887$                          25 %
          Bldg 7 - WFP 247,346$                           61,837$                          25 %
          Bldg 8 - Corrosion 117,645$                           28,938$                          25 %
          Bldg 9 - Intech 121,891$                           30,027$                          25 %
          Bldg 10 - Noctel 62,129$                             15,305$                          25 %
          Bldg 11 - Ponder Burner 137,458$                           33,422$                          24 %
          Bldg 12 - CW Muffler/Etec/Plastic Forming Svcs 143,738$                           38,590$                          27 %
          Bldg 14 - 54-40 116,863$                           19,772$                          17 %
          Bldg 15 - Foods In Season 131,196$                           32,799$                          25 %
          Bldg 16 - Equipment Repair Services 99,577$                             24,406$                          25 %
          Bldg 17 - Foods In Season/Lumino/MJ Glass Prod. 177,938$                           44,238$                          25 %
          Bldg 18 398,502$                           98,265$                          25 %
          Bldg 19 - Feguson 122,397$                           30,523$                          25 %
          Bldg 20 552,614$                           135,413$                        25 %
          City of Camas 98,936$                             24,734$                          25 %
          Westlie Ford 174,528$                           43,632$                          25 %

Year To Date
03/31/2025



          Tenant Security Deposits -$                                   -$                               0 %
          Utility revenue from tenants 15,228$                             1,557$                            10 %
          All other IP operating revenue 5,923$                               5,046$                            85 %
          Infrastructure Fee 7,794$                               -$                               0 %
        Total Real Estate/IP Revenues 3,872,600$                        952,607$                        25 %
        Park Revenues                         
          Park & Trail Fees 5,000$                               1,400$                            28 %
        Park Revenues 5,000$                               1,400$                            28 %
        General & Administrative Revenues 30,000$                             11,507$                          38 %
      Total Operating Revenue 6,141,456$           1,426,584$         23 %
      Non-Operating Revenue                   
        Taxes General purposes 1,728,877$                        151,408$                        9 %
        Taxes Debt service requirements 1,382,425$                        121,571$                        9 %
        Investment income 110,000$                           41,888$                          38 %
        Lands sales contracts: -$                                   -$                               0 %
        Misc tax revenue 40,000$                             5,257$                            13 %
        State Grant: WA State Parks & Rec 1,200$                               -$                               0 %
        State Grants -$                                   -$                               0 %
        Dept of Commerce - 41st St -$                                   -$                               0 %
        Dept of Commerce - Waterfront Soils -$                                   -$                               0 %
        State Grant/Loan: Dept of Comm - Solar Plus 1,950,000$                        51,658$                          3 %
        Misc revenue -$                                   400$                               0 %
        Contributions from non-government -$                                   3,140$                            0 %
        Sale of Surplus Property -$                                   -$                               0 %
      Non-Operating Revenue 5,212,502$                        375,323$                        7 %
    Total Revenue 11,353,958$         1,801,907$         16 %
    Total Expense             
      Total Operating Expense                   
        Total Airport Expenditure                         
          Payroll 312,272$                           50,804$                          16 %
          Advertising 4,000$                               -$                               0 %
          Legal 4,000$                               1,727$                            43 %
          Outside Services & Maintenance 7,000$                               4,291$                            61 %
          Supplies (Airport) 7,500$                               1,217$                            16 %
          Janitorial 1,500$                               254$                               17 %
          Fire System Monitoring 1,693$                               1,562$                            92 %
          Insurance 70,803$                             -$                               0 %
          Utilities - (Water, Sewer & Electricity) 24,965$                             6,687$                            27 %
          Internet 1,256$                               321$                               26 %
          Clean Water Tax (Stormwater) 4,700$                               7,431$                            158 %
          Maintenance (equipment) 5,000$                               4,228$                            85 %
          Maintenance (grounds) 9,000$                               421$                               5 %
          Maintenance (structures) 8,000$                               1,754$                            22 %
          Misc Expenses 450$                                  141$                               31 %
          Fuel Expense 210,000$                           85,521$                          41 %
          Fuel Credit Card Expense 8,500$                               2,389$                            28 %
        Total Airport Expenditure 680,639$                           168,749$                        25 %
        Total Marina Expenditures                         
          Payroll 516,979$                           135,708$                        26 %
          Maintenance (Equipment) 10,000$                             4,305$                            43 %
          Maintenance (Structures) 7,500$                               -$                               0 %
          Advertising 3,000$                               -$                               0 %
          Outside services 18,500$                             4,897$                            26 %
          Legal 4,000$                               -$                               0 %
          Supplies 26,000$                             2,758$                            11 %
          Janitorial Supplies 2,500$                               -$                               0 %
          Equipment Fuel 1,200$                               134$                               11 %
          Security 8,000$                               664$                               8 %
          Insurance 142,879$                           -$                               0 %



          Utilities 64,159$                             9,855$                            15 %
          Internet -$                                   98$                                 0 %
          Misc Expenses 14,161$                             660$                               5 %
          Maintenance (Docks) 6,000$                               5,523$                            92 %
          Maintenance (Grounds) 10,000$                             3,432$                            34 %
          Fuel Expense 270,000$                           6,992$                            3 %
          Fuel Credit Card Expense 7,500$                               45$                                 1 %
        Total Marina Expenditures 1,112,378$                        175,070$                        16 %
        Total Real Estate/IP Expenditures                         
          Payroll 1,182,919$                        356,501$                        30 %
          Advertising 5,500$                               -$                               0 %
          Outside Services 40,000$                             20,304$                          51 %
          Legal fees 20,000$                             2,161$                            11 %
          Real Estate Commission Expense -$                                   -$                               0 %
          Supplies 14,000$                             4,810$                            34 %
          Fire System Monitoring 7,899$                               7,291$                            92 %
          Insurance 280,799$                           -$                               0 %
          Utilities 57,320$                             16,260$                          28 %
          Stormwater 4,800$                               -$                               0 %
          Internet 2,458$                               627$                               25 %
          Maintenance (Grounds) 36,002$                             19,273$                          54 %
          Maintenance (Levee) 54,730$                             33,109$                          60 %
          Misc Expenses 1,000$                               230$                               23 %
          Maintenance (Structures) 66,000$                             11,140$                          17 %
          Maintenance (Equipment) 8,500$                               4,636$                            55 %
          Maintenance (Rail) 5,000$                               -$                               0 %
          Maintenance (Pumps) 3,000$                               -$                               0 %
          Maintenance (Streets) 2,000$                               265$                               13 %
          Tenant Security Deposit Released -$                                   3,468$                            0 %
        Total Real Estate/IP Expenditures 1,791,927$                        480,073$                        27 %
        Total Park Expense 306,784$                           43,421$                          14 %
        Total General & Admin Expenses 1,872,265$                        538,350$                        29 %
      Total Operating Expense 5,763,993$           1,405,664$         24 %
      Total Non-Operating Expense                   
        CERB Loan 207,725$                           207,725$                        100 %
        GO & Revenue Bond Interest Expense 297,425$                           -$                               0 %
        GO & Revenue Bond Principal Expense 1,085,000$                        -$                               0 %
        Misc Non-operating Expense -$                                   -$                               0 %
        Bond Administrative Expense 2,400$                               -$                               0 %
        Capital Improvement Projects 1,119,703$                        422,633$                        38 %
      Total Non-Operating Expense 2,712,253$                        630,358$                        23 %
    Total Expense 8,476,246$                        2,036,022$                     24 %
  Net Income 2,877,712$                        (234,155)$                      (8) %
  Operating Income       
    Operating Revenue 6,141,456$                        1,426,584$                     23 %
    Total Operating Expense 5,763,993$                        1,405,664$                     24 %
  Net Operating Income 377,463$              20,919$              6 %



Port of Camas-Washougal
POC Net Income
As of March 31, 2025
As of Date: 03/31/2025

2025 Budget 3/31/25 Actual 25%
        Total Airport Revenues                         
          Hangar Rentals 346,752$            86,703$              25%
          Tiedown Rentals 6,407$                2,020$                32%
          AP-1 Rental 32,714$              7,931$                24%
          Immelman Hangars Land Lease 16,926$              18,533$              109%
          AP-5 and AP-6 residential rentals 36,600$              9,270$                25%
          Electrical Fees 20,628$              5,157$                25%
          All other AP operating revenue 4,500$                1,180$                26%
          Fuel revenue 250,000$            71,756$              29%
        Total Airport Revenues 714,527$   202,550$   28%

        Total Airport Expenditure                         
          Payroll 312,272$            50,804$              16%
          Advertising 4,000$                -$                    0%
          Legal 4,000$                1,727$                43%
          Outside Services & Maintenance 7,000$                4,291$                61%
          Supplies (Airport) 7,500$                1,217$                16%
          Janitorial 1,500$                254$                   17%
          Fire System Monitoring 1,693$                1,562$                92%
          Insurance 70,803$              -$                    0%
          Utilities - (Water, Sewer & Electricity) 24,965$              6,687$                27%
          Internet 1,256$                321$                   26%
          Clean Water Tax (Stormwater) 4,700$                7,431$                158%
          Maintenance (equipment) 5,000$                4,228$                85%
          Maintenance (grounds) 9,000$                421$                   5%
          Maintenance (structures) 8,000$                1,754$                22%
          Misc Expenses 450$                   141$                   31%
          Fuel Expense 210,000$            85,521$              41%
          Fuel Credit Card Expense 8,500$                2,389$                28%
        Total Airport Expenditure 680,639$   168,749$   25%

Airport Net Income (Loss) 33,888$     33,801$     100%



Port of Camas-Washougal
POC Net Income
As of March 31, 2025
As of Date: 03/31/2025

2025 Budget 3/31/25 Actual 25%
        Total Marina Revenues                         
          Moorage fees 896,872$                198,567$              22%
          Overnight Moorage -$                        220$                     0%
          Commerical Dockage -$                        -$                      0%
          Waverunner fees 30,391$                  5,806$                  19%
          Set up fees 4,000$                    1,250$                  31%
          LR tickets 70,000$                  6,205$                  9%
          Electricity revenue 25,790$                  6,125$                  24%
         Property Resources (Puffin Café) 6,114$                    3,433$                  56%
          Dolphin Yacht Club 24,120$                  6,000$                  25%
          Riverside Marine/Lifestyle Wake 80,640$                  20,160$                25%

          Boathouse Revenue 24,090$                  -$                      0%
          All other MA operating revenue 42,312$                  6,736$                  16%
          Fuel revenue 315,000$                4,018$                  1%
        Total Marina Revenues 1,519,329$   258,520$     17%

        Total Marina Expenditures                         
          Payroll 516,979$                135,708$              26%
          Maintenance (Equipment) 10,000$                  4,305$                  43%
          Maintenance (Structures) 7,500$                    -$                      0%
          Advertising 3,000$                    -$                      0%
          Outside services 18,500$                  4,897$                  26%
          Legal 4,000$                    -$                      0%
          Supplies 26,000$                  2,758$                  11%
          Janitorial Supplies 2,500$                    -$                      0%
          Equipment Fuel 1,200$                    134$                     11%
          Security 8,000$                    664$                     8%
          Insurance 142,879$                -$                      0%
          Utilities 64,159$                  9,855$                  15%
          Internet -$                        98$                       0%
          Misc Expenses 14,161$                  660$                     5%
          Maintenance (Docks) 6,000$                    5,523$                  92%
          Maintenance (Grounds) 10,000$                  3,432$                  34%
          Fuel Expense 270,000$                6,992$                  3%
          Fuel Credit Card Expense 7,500$                    45$                       1%
        Total Marina Expenditures 1,112,378$   175,070$     16%

Marina Net Income (Loss) 406,951$      83,450$       21%



Port of Camas-Washougal
POC Net Income
As of March 31, 2025
As of Date: 03/31/2025

2025 Budget 3/31/25 Actual 25%
        Total Real Estate/IP Revenues                         
          IP Ground leases 582,003$                143,984$           25%
          IP spur track leases 7,380$                    1,845$               25%
          Bldg 3 - Kemira 140,070$                35,188$             25%
          Bldg 4 - Elwell 128,067$                31,700$             25%
          Bldg 5 - MJ Glass Productions 66,495$                  16,500$             25%
          Bldg 6 - Kemira 216,882$                54,887$             25%
          Bldg 7 - WFP 247,346$                61,837$             25%
          Bldg 8 - Corrosion 117,645$                28,938$             25%
          Bldg 9 - Intech 121,891$                30,027$             25%
          Bldg 10 - Noctel 62,129$                  15,305$             25%
          Bldg 11 - Ponder Burner 137,458$                33,422$             24%
          Bldg 12 - CW Muffler/Etec/Plastic Forming Svcs 143,738$                38,590$             27%
          Bldg 14 - 54-40 116,863$                19,772$             17%
          Bldg 15 - Foods In Season 131,196$                32,799$             25%
          Bldg 16 - Equipment Repair Services 99,577$                  24,406$             25%
          Bldg 17 - Foods In Season/Lumino/MJ Glass Prod. 177,938$                44,238$             25%
          Bldg 18 398,502$                98,265$             25%
          Bldg 19 - Feguson 122,397$                30,523$             25%
          Bldg 20 552,614$                135,413$           25%
          City of Camas 98,936$                  24,734$             25%
          Westlie Ford 174,528$                43,632$             25%
          Tenant Security Deposits -$                        -$                   0%
          Utility revenue from tenants 15,228$                  1,557$               10%
          All other IP operating revenue 5,923$                    5,046$               85%
          Infrastructure Fee 7,794$                    -$                   0%
        Total Real Estate/IP Revenues 3,872,600$   952,607$   25%

        Total Real Estate/IP Expenditures                         
          Payroll 1,182,919$             356,501$           30%
          Advertising 5,500$                    -$                   0%
          Outside Services 40,000$                  20,304$             51%
          Legal fees 20,000$                  2,161$               11%
          Real Estate Commission Expense -$                        -$                   0%
          Supplies 14,000$                  4,810$               34%
          Fire System Monitoring 7,899$                    7,291$               92%
          Insurance 280,799$                -$                   0%
          Utilities 57,320$                  16,260$             28%
          Stormwater 4,800$                    -$                   0%
          Internet 2,458$                    627$                  25%
          Maintenance (Grounds) 36,002$                  19,273$             54%
          Maintenance (Levee) 54,730$                  33,109$             60%
          Misc Expenses 1,000$                    230$                  23%
          Maintenance (Structures) 66,000$                  11,140$             17%
          Maintenance (Equipment) 8,500$                    4,636$               55%
          Maintenance (Rail) 5,000$                    -$                   0%
          Maintenance (Pumps) 3,000$                    -$                   0%
          Maintenance (Streets) 2,000$                    265$                  13%
          Tenant Security Deposit Released -$                        3,468$               0%
        Total Real Estate/IP Expenditures 1,791,927$   480,073$   27%

IP Net Income (Loss) 2,080,673$   472,533$   23%



Port of Camas-Washougal
POC Net Income
As of March 31, 2025
As of Date: 03/31/2025

2025 Budget 3/31/25 Actual 25%
        Park Revenues                         
          Park & Trail Fees 5,000$                 1,400$              28%
        Park Revenues 5,000$        1,400$      28%

  Total Park Expense       
      Payroll 254,787$             30,446$            12%
      Outside Services 2,000$                 683$                 34%
      Marketing 2,000$                 -$                  0%
      Supplies 3,000$                 275$                 9%
      Janitorial 3,000$                 -$                  0%
      Utilities Expense 13,948$               4,643$              33%
      Insurance 6,549$                 -$                  0%
      Misc Expense 500$                    -$                  0%
      M&R - Equipment 7,000$                 519$                 7%
      M&R - Structures 3,000$                 -$                  0%
      M&R - Grounds 11,000$               6,856$              62%
  Total Park Expense 306,784$    43,421$    14%

Parks Net Income (Loss) (301,784)$   (42,021)$   14%



Port of Camas-Washougal
POC Net Income
As of March 31, 2025
As of Date: 03/31/2025

2025 Budget 3/31/25 Actual 25%
General & Administrative Revenue
        General & Administrative Revenues 30,000$                    11,507$               38%
Total General & Administrative Revenue 30,000$         11,507$      38%

  Total General & Admin Expenses       
      Payroll 624,637$                  146,878$             24%
      Hazard Pay 10,440$                    1,999$                 19%
      Standby 15,540$                    3,960$                 25%
    Commissioner's compensation and benefits 111,439$                  31,694$               28%
      Overtime 30,000$                    3,253$                 11%
    Employee benefits & payroll taxes 327,157$                  118,000$             36%
      Uniforms 8,925$                      7,800$                 87%
    Employee Relations 10,000$                    7,081$                 71%
      Employee Awards/Team Building 8,000$                      790$                    10%
      Training Program 42,600$                    7,088$                 17%
      Legal fees 60,000$                    10,149$               17%
      Insurance 9,210$                      -$                     0%
      Outside Services 165,890$                  56,522$               34%
      State & Outside Auditors 18,300$                    -$                     0%
      Telephone & Communications 23,329$                    6,770$                 29%
      Supplies 10,000$                    2,578$                 26%
      M&R - Equipment 6,599$                      1,062$                 16%
      Membership Dues & Fees 37,116$                    29,059$               78%
      Advertising 20,550$                    27$                      0%
      Marketing 36,000$                    7,039$                 20%
      IT Supplies & Services 142,977$                  59,913$               42%
      Wheels & Wings 9,500$                      -$                     0%
      Performing Arts & Events 23,000$                    3,250$                 14%
      Fuel Expense 28,000$                    7,873$                 28%
      Janitorial 2,084$                      456$                    22%
      M&R - Structures 10,000$                    1,361$                 14%
      Misc Expense 37,114$                    11,798$               32%
      M&R - Grounds 200$                         -$                     0%
      Security 850$                         846$                    100%
      Utilities Expense 16,748$                    6,944$                 41%
      Postage 1,920$                      925$                    48%
      Promotional Hosting 3,000$                      -$                     0%
      Taxes 100$                         2$                        2%
      Publications 200$                         105$                    53%
      Printing & Binding 4,500$                      -$                     0%
      Wellness Benefit 11,340$                    2,835$                 25%
      Green Team 5,000$                      293$                     
  Total General & Admin Expenses 1,872,265$    538,350$    29%

G&A Net Income (Loss) (1,842,265)$   (526,843)$   29%
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